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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 34  Women Open 200 SC Meter IM
The Stuart Edwards Cup

CBSA Record: 2:28.45 ! 08/05/2010 CROLRebecca Mulcahy

Meet Qualifying:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 15Davies, Amy 2:24.48 !  2:29.371 908431

SCRL 17Corby, Ella 2:25.72 !  2:29.332 815354

SCRL 15Chisholm, Laura 2:38.13  2:37.283 940522

SCRL 16Gough, Bethany 2:40.76  2:39.374 826599

CROL 15Munro, Jadie 2:44.06  2:43.925 941816

CROL 14Blair, Tay 2:48.50  2:50.096 903906

CROL 14Abai-Haddon, Ella 2:50.42  2:46.487 1164905

CROL 14Joyce, Rochelle 2:51.60  2:44.718 549707

CROL 12Danielson, Philippa 2:52.79  2:57.369 776723

SCRL 15Collins, Abby 2:53.95  2:56.1710 531626

CROL 11Kelly, Ava 2:55.30  2:51.6511 1165636

DUDL 12Cole, Marion 3:00.43  2:58.1512 1173925

CROL 12Blair, Orrin 3:00.79  3:06.5413 913828

SCRL 13Snowsill-Henry, Tyler 3:05.78  3:30.0014 1228131

CROL 12Fisher, Morgan 3:12.38  3:19.4315 707131

CROL 10Gentles, Alyze 3:20.47  3:19.5816 1213191

CROL 10Lane, Maia 3:23.65  3:22.9217 1237703

SCRL 12Jetha, Noor DQ  3:40.16--- 1213643

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet - fly

SCRL 14Purser, Emily NS  3:00.00--- 1084618

WOOL 14Archer, Zaalee SCR  3:12.52--- 1316471

CROL 10Bates, Imogen SCR  3:29.20--- 913845

SATL 16Spencer, Alisha SCR  4:00.00--- 1141764

CROL 13Hooper, Lucia SCR  3:11.81--- 1165631

CROL 11Widley, Eve SCR  3:22.36--- 776714

CROL 15Cruickshank, Mary SCR  2:55.55--- 871832
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 35  Men Open 200 SC Meter IM
The Fowler Cup

CBSA Record: 2:13.54 ! 30/04/1999 WOOLDavid Bennett

Meet Qualifying:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 19Nurse, Dylan 2:27.73  2:20.371 495040

SCRL 17Black, Callum 2:30.54  2:27.382 776829

CROL 14Varela, Aslak 2:33.45  2:35.513 957366

CROL 18Desouza, Ethan 2:37.41  2:45.384 287225

SCRL 16Good, Harry 2:38.09  2:37.015 913837

SCRL 18Vencatachellum, Aaron James 2:43.05  2:33.166 826554

CROL 15Dabysing, Alexander 2:46.22  3:23.547 1242400

SCRL 16Baldwin, Thomas 2:47.17  2:48.708 447019

SCRL 14Vencatachellum, Brandon-Niles 2:48.25  2:45.639 933126

CROL 12Bazhenov, Stepan 2:50.17  2:50.2510 1177959

CROL 12Sparshott, Sebastian 2:53.07  2:56.1411 944721

SCRL 11Thompson, Jared 2:54.37  3:00.8012 1271388

SCRL 13Hardy, Joshua 2:55.32  3:02.5213 1159188

CROL 12Moscarello, Daniele 3:09.95  3:07.3114 956222

CROL 12Murray, Daniel 3:13.39  3:19.9615 1213192

SCRL 14Bates, William DQ  3:08.21--- 9137380

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn) - back

SCRL 14Totev, Steve DQ  3:10.89--- 1152002

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands - breast

CROL 12Gentles, Thiago SCR  3:14.52--- 1197665

SCRL 13Mindov, Ivan SCR  3:28.81--- 1260911
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 36  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The Presidents Shield

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 10Gentles, Alyze 42.65  44.461 1213191

SCRL 10Stewart, Scarlett 43.56  45.622 1240673

CROL 10Lane, Maia 47.23  47.623 1237703

CROL 10Sollano, Jullianne 48.84  54.054 1291153

CROL  9Purnell, Matilda 50.04  NT5 1213127

CROL 10Espino, Zhegia 50.46  49.536 1275498

CROL  9Davey, Emily 53.03  NT7 1257340

CROL 10Horseman, Lucy 53.19  NT8 1212594

WOOL 10Banyon, Abigail 1:02.71  1:10.259
SATL  9Murphy, Eva DQ  NT--- 1359627

8.3 Breaststroke kick used (legal in Masters Competitions)

SATL 10Sultana, Eavie DQ  NT--- 1286842

8.4 At turn or finish, touch not simultaneous or hands not separated

BEKL 10Johnson, Alexandra DQ  NT--- 1205030

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet

CROL  9Berry, Leilani DQ  48.58--- 1212582

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous

CROL 10Bates, Imogen SCR  45.37--- 913845
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 37  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The Presidents Shield

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 10Spoerer-Scott, Ethan 40.98  42.291 1275510

CROL 10Dominguez-Tchetche, Noah 41.71  42.462 1240665

CROL 10Dennis, Oliver 42.20  41.433 1255536

BEKL 10Lewis, Piran 57.53  1:05.004 1230654

CROL 10Murray, Samuel DQ  NT--- 1232910

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water

SATL 10Kirk, Jamie DQ  NT--- 1205031

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet

CROL  9Dennis, Freddy SCR  NT--- 1272468
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 38  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke
The Walter Hider Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 11Titterton, Katarzyna 1:17.13  1:16.831 1165619

CROL 12Danielson, Philippa 1:22.40  1:27.022 776723

CROL 11Kelly, Ava 1:23.10  1:23.143 1165636

BEKL 11Johnson, Jamie 1:25.01  1:28.004 1205032

SCRL 12Hardy, Ella 1:26.06  1:25.535 1159202

CROL 12Blair, Orrin 1:27.53  1:28.876 913828

CROL 12Fisher, Morgan 1:28.84  1:33.577 707131

SCRL 12Briers, Melissa 1:28.95  1:28.098 1288999

RERS 12Breen, Amber 1:32.18  1:35.009 1212630

SATL 12Millar-Neale, Lilia 1:33.23  1:49.9410 863909

SCRL 12Cornick, Eryn 1:35.64  NT11 1349805

SCRL 11Esiefiho, Zino 1:36.51  NT12 1333136

BEKL 11Edwards, Tiana 1:36.99  NT13
SATL 11Donald, Lily 1:39.64  1:36.8214 1108030

CROL 11Pitchie-Cooper, Anya 1:42.05  NT15 1159192

SCRL 11Cooper, Eloise 1:44.73  NT16 1303749

SCRL 11Jetha, Zoha 1:47.21  1:55.18*17 1241328

SCRL 12Jetha, Noor 1:47.21  1:51.34*17 1213643

CROL 11Iverson, Lianna 1:47.48  NT19 1213113

WOOL 12Boualem, Jamilla 1:47.80  1:47.5620 1316465

WOOL 11McLaughlin, Skye 2:01.43  2:01.9321
SCRL 11Cook, Florence 2:05.75  NT22 1344380

SCRL 11Gant, Amelia DQ  NT--- 1289000

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

WOOL 11Smith, Eve DQ  1:51.06---
6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

SCRL 11Opie, Safia DQ  1:48.82--- 1336474

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

SCRL 12Piper, Georgia SCR  1:33.81--- 1230655

CROL 11Widley, Eve SCR  1:35.38--- 776714

SCRL 11Wimalasuriya, Aiyana SCR  NT--- 1327812

SCRL 12Harmer, Connie SCR  1:26.68--- 1221278

SCRL 11Maxwell, Carys SCR  NT--- 796802

CROL 11Malhotra, Maya SCR  1:32.18--- 1212658
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 39  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke
The Morland Charity Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 12Oelkers, Arun 1:14.23  1:15.471 957385

SCRL 11Thompson, Jared 1:19.09  1:24.642 1271388

CROL 12Bazhenov, Stepan 1:19.30  1:17.103 1177959

CROL 12Lane, Nico 1:19.54  1:22.174 1240674

CROL 12Sparshott, Sebastian 1:20.27  1:21.385 944721

CROL 12Handley, Cameron 1:26.24  1:28.156 1165616

CROL 12French, Alexander 1:28.27  1:31.257 1186829

CROL 11Langdon, Leonardo 1:29.28  1:33.368 1220794

CROL 11Pitchie-Cooper, Tate 1:30.41  1:31.869 1159199

SATL 12Burgess, Benjamin 1:32.65  1:55.5910 882326

SATL 12Simpson, Alexander 1:33.46  1:43.5611 1212643

SCRL 11Lorke, Maximilian 1:34.11  NT12 1282040

CROL 12Moscarello, Daniele 1:36.39  1:44.4113 956222

SCRL 12Rebato, Lucas 1:36.84  1:35.1714 1165628

SATL 12Bhansali, Archit 1:39.36  1:48.6615 1286841

SCRL 11Harmer, Tom 1:40.73  NT16 1271392

SATL 11Jackson, Thomas 1:52.61  NT17 863907

SCRL 11Desira, James 1:55.98  NT18 1315216

CROL 11Jotic, Ivan DQ  NT--- 1299291

6.5 Not on back when leaving the wall

CROL 12Akeya-Price, Robert NS  NT--- 1138608

CROL 12Poulton, James SCR  1:31.96--- 845699

CROL 12Murray, Daniel SCR  1:35.18--- 1213192

CROL 11Campbell, Euan SCR  NT--- 1213130

CROL 12Gentles, Thiago SCR  1:39.49--- 1197665

SCRL 11Ganesh, Shravan SCR  1:53.46--- 1240668
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 40  Women Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle
The CBSA Bowl

CBSA Record: 59.29 ! 01/06/2014 CROLRebecca Mulcahy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 15Davies, Amy 59.52  58.531 908431

SCRL 17Corby, Ella 59.73  59.192 815354

CROL 16Power, Anna 1:05.00  1:05.953 796796

CROL 15Munro, Jadie 1:05.16  1:05.314 941816

DUDL 12Cole, Marion 1:08.51  1:05.565 1173925

RERS 15Bentley, Katie 1:11.25  NT6 969323

SCRL 15Collins, Abby 1:11.43  1:10.097 531626

CROL 14Joyce, Rochelle 1:12.07  1:08.698 549707

RERS 15Breen, Sasha 1:12.14  1:13.409 1110545

SCRL 13Snowsill-Henry, Tyler 1:13.26  1:14.4410 1228131

SCRL 14Purser, Emily 1:13.42  1:12.0211 1084618

CROL 13Gokani, Tiya 1:13.63  1:17.76*12 833214

CROL 13Brown, Amy 1:13.63  1:21.22*12 1165627

CROL 11Davey, Chloe 1:16.86  NT14 1228108

CROL 11Malhotra, Maya 1:17.28  1:18.3215 1212658

CROL 10Gentles, Alyze 1:24.65  1:25.9116 1213191

WOOL 14Archer, Zaalee 1:26.11  1:30.8817 1316471

SCRL 13Mdaoukhi, Sarah 1:27.51  1:26.1818 1276298

CROL 11Bloomfield, Amber 1:27.62  1:28.7519 1257324

RERS 12Breen, Amber 1:27.90  1:25.5120 1212630

CROL 10Lane, Maia 1:28.03  1:28.3021 1237703

SCRL 12Jetha, Noor 1:30.84  1:31.3122 1213643

SCRL 11Cooper, Eloise 1:31.39  1:33.8523 1303749

CROL  9Purnell, Matilda 1:32.27  1:32.7024 1213127

SCRL 12Cornick, Eryn 1:32.34  NT25 1349805

SCRL 13Sacoor, Suraiya 1:33.40  1:30.1326 1169120

BEKL 10Johnson, Alexandra 1:36.85  1:38.4027 1205030

SCRL 11Jetha, Zoha 1:44.95  1:45.5028 1241328

SCRL 11Gant, Amelia 1:46.15  NT29 1289000

SCRL 11Cook, Florence 1:57.11  1:57.7030 1344380

SCRL 13Sambre, Drishti SCR  NT--- 796801

CROL 15Cruickshank, Mary SCR  1:09.80--- 871832

SCRL 14Finnegan, Nicola SCR  1:07.33--- 940526

CROL 15Wieckowska, Halina SCR  1:01.54--- 857612

CROL 13Hooper, Lucia SCR  1:20.14--- 1165631

CROL 10Bates, Imogen SCR  1:33.45--- 913845

SCRL 12Hardy, Ella SCR  1:13.91--- 1159202

SCRL 12Harmer, Connie SCR  1:19.01--- 1221278

SCRL 13Lorke, Sophia SCR  1:19.57--- 1228130

CROL 15Slattery, Leah SCR  1:08.02--- 759822

CROL 14Blair, Tay SCR  1:11.10--- 903906
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 41  Men Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle
The CBSA Cup

CBSA Record: 53.27 ! 12/03/1999 WOOLDavid Bennett

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 18Goriup, Charlie 56.39  55.051 753909

CROL 17Wieckowski, Maciej 58.49  59.232 857623

CROL 18Desouza, Ethan 59.61  1:01.013 287225

CROL 17Dubet, Daniel 59.91  1:00.114 726170

SCRL 19Nurse, Dylan 1:00.41  58.065 495040

SCRL 17Black, Callum 1:01.73  1:00.086 776829

SCRL 16Good, Harry 1:03.83  1:03.057 913837

CROL 14Barretta, Luca 1:05.18  1:05.678 1316473

SCRL 21Brackenbury, Andrew 1:05.70  1:01.669 347903

CROL 15Dabysing, Alexander 1:09.19  1:08.3810 1242400

SATL 16Bishop, Nathan 1:10.03  1:12.7711 114534

SATL 13Ganguli, Aarav 1:11.87  1:15.0812 957379

CROL 12Poulton, James 1:14.23  1:13.5113 845699

CROL 11Findell, Noah 1:15.52  NT14 1240663

CROL 12Murray, Daniel 1:16.23  1:20.2015 1213192

SATL 15Al-Amoodi, Sina 1:17.78  1:21.4916 957359

CROL 12Moscarello, Daniele 1:17.83  1:20.1117 956222

CROL 12French, Alexander 1:18.22  1:18.1418 1186829

SCRL 14Totev, Steve 1:19.14  1:13.4019 1152002

CROL 10Dennis, Oliver 1:21.20  1:19.6820 1255536

CROL 10Spoerer-Scott, Ethan 1:22.56  NT21 1275510

SCRL 11Lorke, Maximilian 1:23.90  1:21.2522 1282040

CROL  9Chaudhury, Harry 1:24.56  1:26.6023 1229872

CROL 10Murray, Samuel 1:29.16  NT24 1232910

SCRL 11Harmer, Tom 1:34.05  1:39.3425 1271392

SATL 10Kirk, Jamie 1:37.48  NT26 1205031

SCRL 12Rebato, Lucas 1:37.91  1:30.4427 1165628

BEKL 10Lewis, Piran 1:41.57  1:44.5928 1230654

SCRL 11Desira, James 1:47.36  NT29 1315216

SCRL 13Mcleod, Hayden SCR  1:31.60--- 944723

BRYL 22Knight, Richard SCR  54.59--- 196221

CROL 10Turner, Patrick SCR  1:59.04--- 1240681

SCRL 13Mindov, Ivan SCR  1:24.39--- 1260911

SCRL 11Ganesh, Shravan SCR  1:31.89--- 1240668

CROL 12Gentles, Thiago SCR  1:13.07--- 1197665

CROL  9Dennis, Freddy SCR  NT--- 1272468
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 42  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly
The Jubilee Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 14Abai-Haddon, Ella 1:15.74  1:17.891 1164905

SCRL 14Finnegan, Nicola 1:19.03  1:19.162 940526

CROL 14Blair, Tay 1:29.93  1:27.093 903906

SCRL 13Shah, Aashni 2:03.27  NT4 1116949

WOOL 14Archer, Zaalee NS  1:54.07--- 1316471

SATL 13Ambrose, Louise NS  NT--- 1108011

WOOL 13Pingelova, Mina SCR  1:56.72--- 1255852

CROL 13Hooper, Lucia SCR  1:30.14--- 1165631

SCRL 13Lorke, Sophia SCR  NT--- 1228130
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 43  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly
The Gibson Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 14Varela, Aslak 1:11.33  1:13.741 957366

SCRL 14Vencatachellum, Brandon-Niles 1:11.76  1:15.552 933126

SCRL 13Hardy, Joshua 1:32.17  NT3 1159188

SCRL 14Bates, William 1:35.22  1:37.644 9137380

WOOL 13McLennan-Defoe, Zachary DQ  1:23.12--- 1255841

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet

SCRL 14Totev, Steve SCR  1:28.81--- 1152002
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 44  Girls 15-16 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The Keith Cup

CBSA Record: 1:15.39 ! 20/06/2003 BEKLSian Aherne

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 15Davies, Amy 1:22.05  1:20.261 908431

CROL 16Power, Anna 1:24.75  1:26.882 796796

CROL 15Munro, Jadie 1:30.16  1:27.273 941816

WOOL 16Bourne, Camara 1:31.13  1:33.664 838096

SCRL 15Collins, Abby 1:32.05  1:32.555 531626

RERS 15Breen, Sasha 1:35.56  1:39.426 1110545

SATL 16Spencer, Alisha 1:36.54  NT7 1141764

CROL 15Cruickshank, Mary SCR  1:32.50--- 871832
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 45  Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

CBSA Record: 1:08.03 ! 20/06/2003 CROLMatthew Roberts

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOOL 16Jawny, Rafal 1:24.87  1:25.151 1199312

WOOL 15Bucca, Edoardo 1:26.35  1:30.312 1255847

SATL 15Al-Amoodi, Sina 1:43.34  1:45.663 957359
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 46  Women Open 200 SC Meter Backstroke
The CBSA Cup

CBSA Record: 2:26.33 ! 15/03/2014 SCRLElla Corby

Meet Qualifying:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 17Corby, Ella 2:27.57  2:24.631 815354

SCRL 15Chisholm, Laura 2:31.02  2:33.992 940522

SCRL 16Gough, Bethany 2:38.29  2:36.953 826599

CROL 11Titterton, Katarzyna 2:43.19  2:47.924 1165619

DUDL 12Cole, Marion 2:49.88  2:45.645 1173925

CROL 14Blair, Tay 2:50.19  2:48.306 903906

CROL 13Brown, Amy 2:56.07  2:55.467 1165627

SCRL 14Finnegan, Nicola 2:57.09  2:52.978 940526

BEKL 11Johnson, Jamie 3:01.17  2:59.289 1205032

CROL 12Blair, Orrin 3:01.56  2:59.7810 913828

CROL 13Gokani, Tiya 3:02.92  3:07.2411 833214

SCRL 15Collins, Abby 3:03.80  3:00.9412 531626

CROL 10Gentles, Alyze 3:14.50  3:25.8213 1213191

CROL 10Lane, Maia 3:18.25  3:16.4114 1237703

SATL 11Donald, Lily 3:42.72  3:25.0515 1108030

SCRL 11Opie, Safia DQ  3:38.83--- 1336474

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

CROL 15Cruickshank, Mary SCR  2:49.87--- 871832

SCRL 12Harmer, Connie SCR  3:01.45--- 1221278



Page 14

CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 47  Men Open 200 SC Meter Backstroke
The Rex Aqua Cup

CBSA Record: 2:11.32 ! 15/06/2013 CROLTor Wheeler

Meet Qualifying:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 12Oelkers, Arun 2:35.89  2:43.501 957385

SCRL 16Good, Harry 2:37.80  2:40.762 913837

CROL 12Bazhenov, Stepan 2:48.30  NT3 1177959

CROL 12Lane, Nico 2:50.15  2:49.524 1240674

SATL 16Bishop, Nathan 2:58.40  3:08.385 114534

CROL 10Dennis, Oliver 3:15.79  3:10.866 1255536

SCRL 12Rebato, Lucas 3:30.02  3:26.487 1165628

CROL 17Wieckowski, Maciej SCR  2:29.28--- 857623
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 48  Mixed 13 & Under 6x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
The Arthur Lewis Challenge Cup

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

BCroydon Swimming Club 3:26.37  NT1
1) Malhotra, Maya W11 2) Bazhenov, Stepan M12 3) Davey, Chloe W11 4) Findell, Noah M11

6) Lane, Nico M125) Brown, Amy W13

ACroydon Swimming Club 3:37.72  NT2
1) Bloomfield, Amber W11 2) Poulton, James M12 3) Lane, Maia W10 4) Dennis, Oliver M10

6) Murray, Daniel M125) Gentles, Alyze W10

CCroydon Swimming Club DQ  NT---
10.11 Swimmer #2 feet lost touch with starting place before preceding team-mate touches

1) Opie, Safia W11 2) Hardy, Joshua M13 3) Mdaoukhi, Sarah W13 4) Lorke, Maximilian M11

6) Thompson, Jared M115) Hardy, Ella W12
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 49  Women Open 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay
The Imperial Airways Cup

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

ACroydon Swimming Club 2:13.56  NT1
1) Gough, Bethany 16 2) Davies, Amy 15 3) Power, Anna 16 4) Corby, Ella 17

BCroydon Swimming Club 2:19.75  NT2
1) Munro, Jadie 15 2) Blair, Tay 14 3) Abai-Haddon, Ella 14 4) Chisholm, Laura 15

DCroydon Swimming Club 2:34.08  NT3
1) Titterton, Katarzyna 11 2) Kelly, Ava 11 3) Malhotra, Maya 11 4) Davey, Chloe 11

CCroydon Swimming Club 2:38.34  NT4
3) Joyce, Rochelle 14 4) Finnegan, Nicola 14
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CBSA Championships 2017 - 07/01/2017 to 15/01/2017

Results - 2017 CBSA Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR170265
 
Event 50  Men Open 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay
Croydon Advertiser Trophy

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

BCroydon Swimming Club 2:06.45  NT1
1) Good, Harry 16 2) Desouza, Ethan 18 3) Dubet, Daniel 17 4) Baldwin, Thomas 16

CCroydon Swimming Club 2:21.34  NT2
1) Barretta, Luca 14 2) Varela, Aslak 14 3) Oelkers, Arun 12 4) Dabysing, Alexander 15

DCroydon Swimming Club DQ  NT---
10.11 Swimmer #4 feet lost touch with starting place before preceding team-mate touches

1) Lane, Nico 12 2) Handley, Cameron 12 3) Spoerer-Scott, Ethan 10 4) Thompson, Jared 11

ACroydon Swimming Club DQ  NT---
10.11 Swimmer #2 feet lost touch with starting place before preceding team-mate touches

1) Black, Callum 17 2) Nurse, Dylan 19 3) Wieckowski, Maciej 17 4) Goriup, Charlie 18


